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Faculty / TA / Staff Office Hours
FALL 2016
	

	Name
	Position
	Office Hours

Day/Time
	Office 

Location
	Phone
	Email

Address

	Albrecht, Nichole
	MA Graduate Student
	N/A
	
	
	Nichole.albrecht@wsu.edu

	Allen, Sue K.
	Fiscal Specialist
	7:30 a.m.  – 4:00 p.m.
	Wilson 104
	5-4132
	skallen@wsu.edu

	Anderson, Ken
	Grad Prog. Coord. 
	M – Th 9:30am – 6:00pm
	Wilson 301-D
	5-0432
	kwanderson@wsu.edu

	Atkins, Greg
	PhD Graduate Student
	N/A
	
	
	Gregory.atkins@wsu.edu

	Baudinet, Matthias
	MA Graduate Student
	MW 10:00 – 11:20 a.m.
	Wilson 330-E
	
	Matthias.baudinet@wsu.edu

	Bauman, Robert
	Assoc. Professor
	N/A
	Tri-Cities
	372-7249
	rbauman@tricity.wsu.edu

	Berliner, Yvonne
	Senior Instructor
	Th 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
	Wilson 349
	5-8886
	yberliner@wsu.edu

	Berry, Helen
	Prog. Coordinator
	N/A
	Tri-Cities
	372-7394
	hberry@tricity.wsu.edu

	Binczewski, Jennifer
	PhD Graduate Student
	N/A
	N/A
	
	Jennifer.binczewski@email.wsu.edu

	Boag, Peter
	Prof & Columbia Chair
	M 12:00 – 1:30
	Wilson 323
	5-0182
	boag@wsu.edu

	Bolingbroke, David
	PhD Graduate Student
	Tu 11 – 12:30; W 10 – 11:30
	Wilson 316
	
	David.bolingbroke@email.wsu.edu

	Bond, Trevor
	Instructor
	N/A
	MASC / Library
	5-6693
	tjbond@wsu.edu

	Booth, Ryan
	PhD Research Asst
	F 9:00 – 11:00 a.m.
	Wilson 344
	
	Ryan.booth@wsu.edu

	Brecher, W. Puck
	Associate Professor
	MW 10:10 – 11:10 a.m.
	Wilson 313 
	5-3267
	wbrecher@wsu.edu

	Bremmeyer, Allison
	MA Graduate Student
	MW 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
	Wilson 306-B
	
	Allison.bremmeyer@wsu.edu

	Briere, Laura
	MA Graduate Student
	MWF 3:00 – 4:00
	Wilson 330-F
	
	Laura.briere@wsu.edu

	Campbell, Linda
	Sec’y Senior
	N/A
	Vancouver
	546-9441
	Lk_campbell@.wsu.edu

	Cassiere, Katrina
	MA Graduate Student
	MWF 12:00-1:00 p.m.
	Wilson 330-B
	
	Katrina.cassiere@wsu.edu

	Chan, Roger
	Instructor
	TuTh 12 – 1; Tu 4:15-5:15
	Wilson 318
	5-1258
	rchan@wsu.edu

	Chastain, Jared
	MA Graduate Student
	MWF 3:00 -  4:00 p.m.
	Wilson 330-H
	
	Chastj@wsu.edu

	Cox, Stephen
	MA Graduate Student
	MW 2:00-3:30 & by appt
	Wilson 317
	
	Marcus.cox@wsu.edu

	Dodson, Julian
	Instructor
	MW 3:30 – 5:00 p.m.
	Wilson 343
	5-0193
	Julian.dodson@wsu.edu

	Ellis, Rebecca
	Instructor
	M 9:10-10; W 9:10-12 & by appt
	Wilson 345
	5-5570
	Rebecca.ellisdodson@wsu.edu

	Farley, Brigit
	Assoc. Professor
	N/A
	Tri-Cities
	372-7357
	bfarley@tricity.wsu.edu

	Faunce, Ken
	Clinical Asst Prof
	MWF 11–12;  and 1–2 p.m.
	Wilson 322
	5-7554
	kfaunce@wsu.edu

	Fogt, Daniel
	PhD Graduate Student
	MW 12:00 – 1:30 p.m.
	Wilson 302-E
	
	Daniel.fogt@email.wsu.edu

	Fountain, Steven
	Clinical Asst Prof
	N/A
	Vancouver
	546-9738
	sfountain@wsu.edu

	Fry, Katy
	Clinical Asst Prof
	MW 11:15 – 1:00 p.m.
	Wilson 324
	5-1613
	kfry@wsu.edu

	Gerber, Lydia
	Asia Program Director
	W 1:15 – 3:15 p.m.
	Wilson 310
	5-7425
	lgerber@wsunix.wsu.edu

	Gilleran, Sean
	MA Graduate Student
	TuTh 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
	Wilson 330-G
	
	Sean.gilleran@wsu.edu

	Goucher, Candice
	Professor
	N/A
	Vancouver
	546-9469
	cgoucher@wsu.edu

	Grav, Hans-Petter
	PhD Graduate Student
	N/A
	Vancouver
	
	Hans-petter.grav@wsu.edu

	Guingona, Phillip
	Instructor
	M 3:00-5:00 W 3:00-4:00
	Wilson 315
	5-9898
	Phillip.guingona@wsu.edu

	Gumm, Sarah
	MA Graduate Student
	TuTh 9:00 – 10:15 a.m.
	Wilson 330-D
	
	Sarah.gumm@wsu.edu

	Guptill, Pam
	Main Office Manager
	M-F 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
	Wilson 301
	5-5139
	pguptill@wsu.edu

	Hardyway, Fred
	PhD Graduate Student
	TuTh 1:00 – 2:30 p.m.
	Wilson 344
	
	Fredrick.hardyway@wsu.edu

	Harrington, N.K.
	Instructor
	N/A
	Vancouver
	546-9640
	nHarrington@wsu.edu

	Hatter, Lawrence
	Asst. Professor
	W 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
	Wilson 319
	5-7298
	Lawrence.hatter@wsu.edo

	Hermsen, Taylor
	PhD Graduate Student
	MWF 11:00 – 12:00
	Wilson 336
	
	Taylor.hermsen@wsu.edu

	Herzog, Shawna
	Instructor
	MWF 10:10 – 11:00 & by appt
	Wilson 314
	5-8381
	Sherzog2@wsu.edu

	Hill, Frank
	Instructor & Academic Coordinator
	MWF 7-2:30; TuTh 7 – 12:00
	Wilson 301-B
	5-5670
	Fhill002@wsu.edu

	Hoch, Steven
	Professor
	N/A
	Tri-Cities
	372-7145
	Steven-hoch@tricity.wsu.edu

	Hoppes, Karen
	Adjunct Faculty
	N/A
	Vancouver
	503-697-0319
	hoppesk@loswego.k12.or.us

	Johnson, Amy L.
	MA Graduate Student
	TuTh 10:30 – 12:00 p.m.
	Wilson 330-C
	
	Amy.l.johnson@wsu.edu

	Johnson, Corey
	RCI Library liaison
	N/A
	Holland 361B
	5-7735
	coreyj@wsu.edu

	Jordan, Theresa
	Clinical Assoc. Prof
	MW 10:30 – 11:30 or by appt
	Wilson 341
	5-4030
	tjordan@wsu.edu

	Kale, Steve
	Chair & Professor
	W 9:00 – 11:00 a.m.
	Wilson 301-D
	5-3059
	kale@wsu.edu

	Kawamura, Noriko
	Assoc. Professor
	N/A
	Wilson 350
	5-5428
	nkawamura@wsu.edu

	Kotin, Daniel
	PhD Graduate Student
	N/A
	Vancouver
	
	Daniel.kotin@wsu.edu

	Krotke-Crandall, Karl
	PhD Graduate Student
	TuTh 12:00 – 1:30 p.m.
	Wilson 302-D
	
	k.krotke-crandall@wsu.edu

	McCormack, Carey
	PhD Graduate Student
	N/A
	Vancouver
	
	Carey.mccormack@wsu.edu

	McCoy, Robert
	Assoc. Professor
	TuTh 10:40 – 11:40 a.m.
	Wilson 337
	5-3985
	rmccoy@wsu.edu

	Martin, Nicholas
	PhD Graduate Student
	MWF 10:00 – 11:00 a.m.
	Wilson 336
	
	Nicholas.martin@wsu.edu

	Mercier, Laurie
	Professor
	Vancouver
	VMMC 102V
	360-546-9646
	lmercier@wsu.edu

	Michalek, Shellynda
	Minor Advisor
	Vancouver
	Vancouver
	546-9106
	michaleksj@.wsu.edu

	Ockerman, Megan
	MA Graduate Student
	M 1-3 p.m.; W 1-2 p.m.
	Wilson 306-A
	
	Megan.ockerman@wsu.edu

	Oller, Emily
	MA Graduate Student
	MWF 12:00 – 1:00 p.m.
	Wilson 302-A
	
	Emily.oller@wsu.edu

	Peabody, Sue
	Professor
	TuTh 1:30-2:30 & by appt
	Vancouver
	546-9647
	speabody@.wsu.edu

	Phoenix, Karen
	Clinical Asst Prof
	MW 8:30-10:00 & by appt
	Wilson 347
	5-1170
	Karen.phoenix@wsu.edu

	Powell, Randal
	PhD Graduate Student
	M 9-11 a.m.; Th 1 – 2 p.m.
	Wilson 317
	
	Randal.powell@wsu.edu

	Reimann, Melanie
	PhD Graduate Student
	Tu 10:30-11:30 & Th 1:30-3:30
	Wilson 336
	
	Melanie.reimann@wsu.edu

	Sanders, Jeff
	Assoc. Professor
	W 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. & by appt
	Wilson 353
	5-7508
	jcsanders@wsu.edu

	Secord, Jared
	Clinical Asst Professor
	Th 2:30 – 4:00 p.m. & by appt
	Wilson 340
	5-8371
	Jerod.secord@wsu.edu

	Shin, DongJo
	PhD Graduate Student
	Vancouver
	Vancouver
	
	Dongjo.shin@wsu.edu

	Sinclair, Donna
	Instructor
	N/A
	Vancouver
	360-771-9310
	Donna.sinclair@wsu.edu

	Smith, Taylor
	MA Graduate Student
	MW 11:00 – 12:45 & by appt
	Wilson 330-A
	
	Taylor_smith@wsu.edu

	Song, Sikang
	PhD Graduate Student
	N/A
	N/A
	
	Sikang.song@wsu.edu

	Sperling, Gabriele
	Adjunct Faculty
	TuTh 12:45 – 2:40 p.m.
	202 CIC Bldg
	
	gsperling@wsu.edu

	Spohnholz, Jesse
	RCI Director and Associate Professor
	Tu 10:30-11:30; 

Olympia Residence Hall: W 3:00-5:00
	Wilson 351
	5-7506
	spohnhoj@wsu.edu

	Stack, Brian
	PhD Graduate Student
	N/A
	Wilson 325
	
	Brian.stack@email.wsu.edu

	Stratton, Clif
	Clinical Asst. Prof & 

Asst. RCI Director
	Tu 1:30 – 4:30 p.m.
	Wilson 320
	5-2230
	Clif.stratton@wsu.edu

	Sun, Raymond
	Assoc. Professor
	TuTh 3:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	Wilson 339
	5-4622
	sunray@wsu.edu

	Sutton, Matt
	Assoc. Professor
	TuTh 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
	Wilson 352
	5-8374
	sutton@wsu.edu

	Svehla, Amanda
	MA Graduate Student
	MW 1–3; W 9-10 a.m. & 1-2 p.m. 
	Wilson 302-B
	
	Amanda.svehla@wsu.edu

	Svingen, Orlan
	Professor
	
	Wilson 321
	5-5205
	svingen@wsu.edu

	Thigpen, Jennifer
	Assoc. Professor
	Th 2:10 – 4:00 and by appt
	Wilson 311
	5-8375
	Jthigpen@wsu.edu

	Thorsten-Mickelson, Pat
	Admin Manager
	M-F 7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
	Wilson 104
	5-4626
	pthorsten@wsu.edu

	Tolmacheva, Marina
	Professor
	
	Wilson 309
	5-0489
	tolmache@wsu.edu

	Torkelson, Lauri S.
	Academic Coord 
	M-F 7:30 – 4:00
	Wilson 301-C
	5-4475
	torkelson@wsu.edu

	Turner-Rahman, Lipi
	Instructor
	N/A
	120B Terrell Library
	5-4849
	ilipi@wsu.edu

	Unangst, Matthew
	Instructor
	M 2:00 – 5:00 p.m.
	Wilson 346
	5-1242
	Matthew.unangst@wsu.edu

	Valenciano, Kristy
	T-C Prog. Spec
	Tri-Cities
	West 263D T-C 
	372-7306
	Kristy.valenciano@tricity.wsu.edu

	Wang, Xiuyu
	Assoc. Professor
	F 2:30-5:00 & by appointment
	VMMC 102U
	546-9174
	xiuyuwang@wsu.edu

	Webb, Brianna
	MA Graduate Student
	TuTh 2:40 – 4:00 p.m.
	Wilson 302-C
	
	Brianna.webb3@wsu.edu

	Weller, Charles
	Clinical Asst Prof
	W 1:30 – 4:30 p.m.
	Wilson 348
	5-4705
	Rc.weller@wsu.edu

	Wempe, Sean
	Instructor
	W 1:00 – 5:00 p.m.
	Wilson 342
	5-3354
	Sean.wempe@wsu.edu

	Whelchel, Aaron
	Instructor
	N/A
	Vancouver
	546-9578
	awhelchel@wsu.edu

	Woodard, Alicia
	MA Graduate Student
	N/A
	Daggy Hall
	5-0396
	awoodard@wsu.edu

	Wright, Ashley
	Asst. Professor
	MWF 10:00 – 11:00 a.m.
	Wilson 312
	5-4743
	Ashley.wright2@wsu.edu
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